/

—

/

. ELEVATION BENC

OF HYDRANT NU

HMARK, TOP
[, ELEV:837.64

(5)5 WIDTH )

10’

BUFFER

RESTORE EXIS'ITNG BIKE PATH
AS REQ'D FROM UTILITY

e/

NS, |[MATCH
mCONNECTIO 3‘

COMPLIANCE
PERMITS & RE

CONCRETE DERTH & WIDTH;
CLASS D BACKFILL REQD &

TH ALL CITY
Q'TS

42n0 STREET
(MINOR ARTERIAL)

YARD "A

N2116°04"W |
221.50] (PLAT)
(5)5 WIDTH )—~

/

/

] EXIST.
. INGRESS/ __|
EGRESS
== EASEMENT
///'/w—-"’r/"__ﬁ
v
5l
TIE INTO EXIST. 4 BUFFERYARD "A”
ROADWAY

EXIST. CURB

& GUT

EXISTING HOTEL
ZONE: PUD

TER\

10’ PROPOSED __
UTILITY EASEMENT

<

R=5

i
{8) CURB CUT )

P

g

C

&

7%
<

<

%
S

<

= 26’

N87'30°41"E
325.00° (PLAT)

INSTALL 15'x18.6'X6" TALL VINYL FENCE TRASH
ENCLOSURE W/GATE, CURB WALL TO LINE

INTERIOR FOR FENCE PROTECTION x

7,

////‘\/@

VY

27

3 STORY

BLDG HT.: 42

il \’"\<a) CURB CUT )
N
NZRN N
Y IRE
VRN TR
N/ [
N\
NS
N\
N
RN
N
<tH—160.6’
N/
: >/\/\
NN\

I

NITATION RECEPTACLE
ROVIDED BY OWNER)

MY PLACE HOTEL

64 GUEST UNITS

4

7

e
Y,

ot

R=10’
PROPOSED 20’

EXIST. 20’
UTILITY

EASEMENT
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TRANSFORMER PAD /VAULT,

COORDINATE WITH NODAK
_i/ELECTRIC

INSTALL 222 LF OF X
6’ CEDAR FENCE

S216'04"E
PARK-OPEN SPACE
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"1 RIGID PAVEMENT
LIGHT FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT

HEAVY FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT
EI INTERIOR PARKING LANDSCAPING

KEY TAGS:

TRANSITION FROM 6" CURB TO FLUSH (LOWBACK)
OVER 12" OR NEAREST P.C. UNLESS PARALLEL TO
ADA RAMP; CURB HEIGHT TO FOLLOW RAMP AT
ADA RAMPS.

LOWBACK CURB, INSTALL TRUNCATED DOMES PER
ADA REQUIREMENTS ALONG ENTIRE PORTION OF
LOWBACK CURB.

INSTALL CRITICAL SIDEWALK /5
PANEL ADJACENT TO BUILDING \&&/

(4)INSTALL CURB WALL

INSTALL 4’ SIDEWALK U.N.O., USE THICKENED EDGE
ADJACENT TO ASPHALT& CONCRETE PAVING

(B)INSTALL ADA STALLS &/OR RAMPS (&X3)

INSTALL 6" WIDE CURB WALL POURED INTEGRAL
@WITH SIDEWALK RAMPS, CURB WALL ELEVATION TO
REMAIN CONSTANT AT SIDEWALK ELEVATION OF

TOP OF RAMPS

(8)INSTALL CURB & GUTTER, PROVIDE CURB cUT @{1)

BASIC EXTERIOR SITE QUANTITIES*

650 LF CURB WALL

412 LF CURB & GUTTER

2,954 S 4” CONCRETE FLATWORK (BIKE PATH REPAIRS NOT
INCLUDED)

THICKENED EDGE SIDEWALK (SURFACE SF LISTED
IN 4” FLATWORK)

6” RIGID REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT
LIGHT FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT

HEAVY FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT

2' WIDE ADA TRUNCATED DOMES

HOTEL FOOTPRINT

6’ CEDAR FENCE

194 LF

14;121-8F
13,475 SF
21 LF
9,729 SF
222 LF

1
2
3
4
5. 1,263 SF
6.
5
8
9

10.
*QUANTITIES ARE NOT INTENDED TO BE ALL ENCOMPASSING BUT FOR

CONVENIENCE ONLY. INCLUDES EXTERIOR ITEMS ONLY.
PARKING CALCULATIONS:

1 STALL PER HOTEL ROOM REQD + 1 PER 3 EMP.
e64 ROOMS & 6 EMPLOYEES = 66 STALLS

*STALLS PROVIDED = 70 (INCLUDES 3 ADA STALLS)
*PARKING AREA = 25,694 SF

*REQ'D PARKING LANDSCAPING = 25,694x5% = 1,285 SF
*PARKING LANDSCAPING PROVIDED = 2,609 SF (10.3%)

SITE INFORMATION:
* ZONING DISTRICT: PUD
*IMPERVIOUS AREA: 38,693 SF (54%)
*PERVIOUS AREA (LANDSCAPING): 33,281 SF (46%)

SURVEY NOTES:
1. SITE SURVEY PERFORMED MARCH 7, 2013
2. HORIZONTAL DATUM: ND STATE PLANE,
NORTH ZONE, NAD—83
3. VERTICAL DATUM: NGVD-1929

LEGACY DESIGN GROUP
1910 8TH AVENUE NE
ABERDEEN, 8D 57401
VOICE: 605.725.56257
FAX! 605.229.8916

| © 2013 BY LEGACY DESIGN GROUP, LLC;
| DRAWING NOT TO BE REUSED IN WHOLE OR
| IN PART WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION

LEGACY DEVELOPMENT

MY PLACE HOTEL

1315 SOUTH 42ND ST.
GRAND FORKS, ND

LOT G
OF REPLAT OF LOTF,
BLOCK 1, OF THE REPLAT
OF LOT 2, BLOCK 1,
JOHNSON’S 4TH ADDITION
AND A REPLAT OF LOT D,
BLOCK 1 OF THE REPLAT
OF LOT 3, BLOCK 1,
JOHNSON 4TH ADDITION
TO THE CITY OF GRAND
FORKS, NORTH DAKOTA;
71,974 SF, 1.65 AC.

3522 4TH AVE. SOUTH
GRAND FORKS, ND 58103
701.232.1822

\ % 4. LOCATED OUTSIDE FLOOD AREA PER FEMA
\\\\\\ BUILDING SETBACK (7' SIDES,
65 TBC| TO TBC \ 42.4° FRONT, 20 REAR) 52 ev:_'_ Date ; '_mébrﬁrﬁg_ant _
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___________ -___-____;__?__)___ P Tt L e e L e R SIS TR e B 7/17/13 RESUBMITTAL 2
v 325.00° (PLAT I = gt
g 4 e et B ey 8"Y , . TTNLT sermoMrw. 5' PARKING = 0 |
RESTOR’E EXIS \l U T _11-2 SETBACK (TYP) b s e L
AS REQ'D FROM| UTILITY La 7 BUFFERYARD "A AT YN . & DRAWN BY: CBL
/E\ggngggPEO%SE’P AT&EHWIDTH; EXIST. 5 | 10" PROPOSED DESIGN BY:__CBL
\f8/CLASS D BACKAILL REQD & — WALKWAY VACANT PROPERTY UTILITY EASEMENT OWNER /DEVEL OPER: ISSUE DATE: JULY 17, 2013
SESSII-TIQNEEREW ?SAU— CITY PEMENT ZONE: PUD LEGACY DEVELOPMENT CIVIL ENGINEER: ' e
EXIST. 10’ RYAN RIVETT LEGACY DESIGN GROUP
& UTILITY GRAND FORKS OTES: 1910 8TH AVE. NE CRAIG LARSEN, PE
EASEMENT 1. ALL WORK PERFORMED WITHIN THE PUBLIC RIGHT—OF—WAY |SHALL ABERDEEN, SD 1910 8TH AVE. NE
BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CITY OF GRAND FORKS 605.229.8685 ABERDEEN, SD
' STANDARD CONSTRUCTION SPECIFICATIONS. PRIOR TO DOING ANY 605.725.5257
PROPOSED 26 WORK IN THE CITY RIGHT OF WAY THE CONTRACTOR SHALL| CALL ARCHITECT:
INGRESS/ _ _ THE ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT AT 701.746.2640. THE RICHARDSON DESIGN PARTNERSHIP SURVEYOR:
EGRESS 2. DRIVEWAYS THAT CONNECT TO PUBLIC RIGHT OF WAY SHALU BE JEFF BYERS, AIA CPS, LTD
& EASEMENT BUILT ACCORDING TO THE CITY OF GRAND FORKS STANDARD 510 SOUTH 600 EAST MIKE KORMAN, PE
CONSTRUCTION MANUAL. SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84102 308 2ND AVE. NORTH
3. ALL DRIVEWAYS LEADING TO REFUSE CONTAINERS SHALL BE 801.355.6868 GRAND FORKS, ND 58203
CONSTRUCTED OF 6” CONCRETE WITH A COMPACTED BASE. 701.746.7459
4. ALL LANDSCAPING SHALL BE PROTECTED FROM VEHICULAR TRAFFIC
BY STAND CONCRETE CURBING. SCALE (¢ EOTECHNICAL ENGI :
5. ALL SIGNS TO BE APPROVED BY THE GRAND FORKS INSPECTIONS NORTHERN TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
%) DEPARTMENT DAN GIBSON, PE




